Terminal Blocks
Type 8WA1 / 8WA2 Labeling Accessories
Selection
Siemens Industr ial  Control  Products
Discount Code: Terminal Blocks
762
In
du

8WA8848… 8WA8847… labels are used when
special label inscriptions are required page 764.
Ordering Information
� Select catalog number special label inscription required for your order.
� Type legibly the type (catalog no. and quantity) of each strip in the areas provided for each label.
The printed legible inscription must be exactly how it is to appear on the label.
NOTE: If the form selected is being completed by someone other than the end user, please make
sure that the end user reviews the layout before submitting the form to Customer Service.
� Fax completed forms to:
Siemens Customer Service
FAX 800-635-8664
� Lead Time. Typical lead time is three (3) working days from the time customer service recieves a
completed and approved order form.
1 2
5 6
3 4
Horizontal 8WA8848-Z1
5 X 7
Max: 2 Rows
Max: 3 characters
per row
Total: 6 Characters
Label per strip: 20
3.00 per strip
Horizontal Inscription
245 Vertical Inscription
24
5
1 2
5 6
7 8
3 4
Horizontal 8WA8848-Z2
5 X 10
Max: 2 Rows
Max: 4 characters
per row
Total: 8 Characters
Label per strip: 17
1.90 per strip 1
2 5
63
4
Vertical 8WA8847-Z1
5 X 7
Max: 3 Rows
Max: 2 characters
per row
Total: 6 Characters
Label per strip: 20
3.00 per strip
2 6
84
1 5
3 7
Vertical 8WA8847-Z2
5 X 10
Max: 4 Rows
Max: 2 characters
per row